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Srovnavaci testy mladeze 2020 - vysledky testu 3 000 m

D14 registrace 3000 m misto
Séra LoStakova PGP0660 11:33 P
Katerina Douskova TBMO0679 11:37 P
Lenka Jilkova UOL0654 11:47 \Y
Bara Stemberova TIJNO650 11:57 P
Martina Koskova SHK0652 12:16 Par
Julie Bambouskova DOR0650 12:18 Par
Barbora Holasova AOP0651 12:34 T
Barbora Houskova DOR0655 12:36 P
Adéla Kotkova RIC0655 12:38 P
Viki Skachova DKP0655 12:41 P
Lucie Hlavacova TBMO0660 12:46 P
Katerina Lamacova TUR0660 12:52 P
Eliska Tomanova ZBMO0658 13:11 T
Katefina Koziskova LPM0652 13:14 P
Helena Burdova STE0653 13:14 \Y
Adéla Podoubska TINO658 13:28 T
Doubravka Prochazkova ADA0651 13:35 P
Alzbéta Neumannova PHKO0650 13:36 T
Klara Haasova LPUO655 13:39 P
Karolina Cetkovd SHK0650 13:46 Par
Jolca Skalova TINO653 13:52 T
Ema Fuchsova TBMO0653 13:53 P
Eva Urbankova ONOO0650 13:54 P
Martina Ehlova TBMO0655 13:56 P
Marie Sanakova UOL0651 13:57 T
Zuzka Skachova DKP0656 14:02 P
Nela Kopecka UOL0650 14:11 \"
Annabelle Magazu DOR0657 14:18 Par
Valentyna Kusakova TZL0651 15:02 \Y
Magda Barnatova ZBMO0653 15:17 \Y
Eliska Hakova TINO654 16:16 T
Viktorie Duskova TINO655 16:45 T
Alzbeta Kozorova TBMO0672 18:47 \Y
Mia Bruzenakova TBMO0652 18:54 \Y
D16 registrace 3000 m misto
Ema Cernd ROU0451 11:16 P
Michaela Metelkova PHKO0550 11:18 T
Magdaléna Cetlova AOP0552 11:41 \Y
Markéta Kodejsova VSP0458 11:42 P
Sona Pesnicakova TIJNO451 11:48 Par
Ema Prackova RIC0451 11:48 Par
Lucie Dittrichova SKMO0551 11:53 P
Ema Bulirova TAP0452 11:55 Par
Michaela Srbova SJI0551 11:58 P
Hana Koubova DKP0558 12:01 T
Katefina Hanusova VRLO455 12:02 T
Kristyna Matyasova CHAO0555 12:06 T
Valentina Batani TZLO551 12:09 Par

Eva Janosikova VCB0552 12:18 P



Lucka
Anna
Marie
Judita
Tereza
Magdalena
Linda
Markéta
Pavla
Jolana
Karolina
Adéla
Zuzana
Klara
Magdaléna
Klara
Klara
Ema
Veronika
Klara
Adéla
Lea
Kamila
Veronika
Julie
Julie
Tereza
Valentyna
Viktorie
Hana
Vendula
Adéla
Sarka
Lenka
Anna
Natdlie
Klara
Vendula
Julie

D18

Jana
Eliska
Markéta
Lucie
Vanda
Anna
Katefina
Tereza
Anna Marie
Adéla
Barbora
Vladka
Michaela

Krejcova
Kosobudova
Sestakova
Mellanova
Brozkova
Kubecova
Tomaskova
Rotkova
Simgova
Straitova
Svecova
Randakova
Stoklasova
Pilna
Chrastova
Aschermannova
Addmkova
Gottsteinova
Blazkova
Linhartova
Matochova
Martanova
Richtrova
Lubrichova
Balejova
Finstrlova
Duskova
Kopecka
Smékalova
Maleckova
Janovska
Binarova
Matéaskova
Mikova
Venusova
Balacova
Mikulova
Teringlova
Sokolova

Pekarova
Poborska
Mulickova
Semikova
Vavrova
Karlova
Koberova
Chrastova
Smutna
Vandasova
Smolkova
Raclavska
Dittrichova

ROUO0453
VTAO0551
VLI0452
TURO559
LPUO457
STBO550
TAP0O455
ZBMO0455
PGP0O557
VSP0456
ZV0O0557
VRLO452
OSNO0454
OSN0452
STHO551
VSP0454
JILO452
JILO451
SJHO551
ZV0O0556
TZL0552
TURO555
VPMO0451
STEO451
KAMO0551
ZBMO0552
TBMO0554
VSP0453
uoL0450
VSPO553
JILO453
uoL0452
JILO551
TBMO0460
STEO554
TBMO0560
TBMO553
VCB0451
VLI0552

registrace
TURO0252
DKP0358
ABMO0362
KAMO0250
HOR0350
JILO352
LPUO352
STHO0251
DKP0359
PHKO0255
TAP0356
uoL0253
SKM0251

12:20
12:23
12:23
12:28
12:30
12:35
12:44
12:46
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:51
12:58
12:59
12:59
13:00
13:02
13:07
13:07
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:15
13:21
13:23
13:25
13:26
13:26
13:43
13:43
14:01
14:10
14:22
14:25
14:49
14:53
15:18
16:23

3000 m
10:48
11:01
11:11
11:21
11:22
11:24
11:24
11:31
11:40
11:40
11:47
12:00
12:03

Par

Par
Par
Par
Par
Par

Par

Par
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Par
Par
Par
Par

4 4 4 94 U< H4U9< Do

Par

Par



Tereza
Karolina
Veronika
Petra
Martina
Tereza
Teresa
Sara
Ema
Dorotea
Katefina
Anezka Rozarie
Markéta
Klara
Eliska
Anezka
Halina
Emma
Bara
Katefina
Magdaléna
Bara
Katerina
Marie
Anezka

D20

Roéza
Barbora
Sofie
Magdalena
Tereza
Anna
Tereza
Anezka

H14
Jan
Oliver
Jan
Antonin
Tomas
Matéj
Jachym
David
Tomas
Michal
Ondrej
Stépan
Jan
Vaclav
Jordan
Filip
Filip

Aschermannova

Bejvlova
Kolosova
Holeckova
Thynova
Fejfarova
Mrézek
Bednatikova
Markova
Ticha
Blazkova
Petrildkova
Bidova
Barnatova
Chrzova
Zamourilova
Kocova
Bednatikova
Pachmannova
Kosobudova
Rydlova
Pusova
Nevérilova
Podrabska
Svecova

Vejrazkova
Matéjkova
Safkova
Skachova
Kosova
Masinova
Hovorkova
Hlavacova

Dolejsi
Haban
Stépéanek
Svoboda
Urbanek
Borunsky
Bulir
Elleder
Kucera
Votocek
Brosch
Kolias
Cihak
Pernicka
Alexandr
Meduna
Hanus

VSP0253
KAMO0258
LPUO351
SHK0250
SHK0350
LPUO360
TRI0251
LCE0252
STE0252
DKP0O351
SJH0252
DOR0251
uUoL0352
ZBM0352
PGP0353
PHKO0354
TZL0255
PBMO0359
AOP0351
VTA0253
TINO251
LPUO357
LCEO254
TINO259
ZV00352

registrace
TURO151
TURO156
KAMO0153
DKPO156
PHKO151
TINO152
KAMO0154
TBMO0199

registrace
DOK0602
VLIO600
TBMO0607
VPMO0601
ZBMO0604
AOP0600
TAP0602
TAP0615
ZBMO0605
JILO601
RBK0606
DKP0610
HORO0601
TZL0602
KSU0626
ONO0603
VRLO604

12:05
12:07
12:13
12:14
12:14
12:15
12:19
12:21
12:24
12:24
12:31
12:47
12:57
12:59
13:05
13:09
13:13
13:17
13:17
13:27
13:51
14:05
14:25
14:38
14:42

3000 m
11:21
11:33
11:40
12:06
12:07
12:10
12:30
12:42

3000 m
10:34
10:41
10:41
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:57
11:00
11:09
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:22
11:22
11:23
11:38
11:44
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Dominik
Adam
Patrik
Jonatan
Martin
Nikola
Jan
Vojtéch
Radan
Vojtéch
Robert
Ondrej
Viktor
Adam
Daniel

H16
Matéj
Filip
Dominik
Jiri
Marek
Michal
Filip
Adam
Simon
Josef
Daniel
Vilém
Josef
Pavel
Jan
Antonin
Martin
Martin
Adam
Jiri
Antonin
Matéj
Matous
Daniel
Simon
Vojtéch
Dan
Michal
Matéj
Stépan
Lukas
Adam
Tobias
Marek
Hugo
Vitek
Matyas

Hajek
Stichhauer
Stabl
Svirak
Huleja
Skripnik
Lasota
Koca
Cech
Elias
Séna
Stach
Barta
Klepetko
Mudrak

Marek
Haas

Prisa
Blaha

Bejvl

Blaha
Nemsovsky
Husty
Stehlik
Stérbak
Bolehovsky
Bednarik
Racek
Novosad
Strycek
Cerny
Kabat
Gajda
Ztidkavesely
Donda
Maly

Tkac
Petrilak
Stichhauer
Kolar
Marek
Salaba
Deim
Neumann
Waldhauser
Tomanek
Stabl
Pekarek
Stérba
Hoetzel
Eichler
Zakouril

CETO601
LPU 0603
KSU0606
TBMO0608
TZL0604
FSP0600
ZBM0603
ZBM0602
TBMO0611
TBMO0604
KSUO616
JILO602
ZV00601
FSP0601
TBMO0629

registrace
TINO409
LPUO401
VSP0406
VSP0411
LMEO400
VSP0412
VSP0500
TZL0403
LPMO501
ZBMO0409
VSP0508
PBMO0509
ZBMO0400
TZL0404
PBMO0503
TAP0402
PGP0408
KAMO0405
PBMO0505
ONO00403
JILO501
TINO401
DOR0409
LPU 0405
SHKO0405
ZBMO0410
JILO404
VTA0402
PHK0400
TURO0409
KSU0502
KSU0401
TZL0502
SKV0401
TURO505
TZL0401
VSP0400

11:55
12:07
12:11
12:24
12:32
12:38
12:41
12:44
12:45
12:50
12:51
12:57
13:25
13:59
15:02

3000 m
09:45
09:47
09:49
09:55
09:56
09:56
10:00
10:01
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:07
10:07
10:07
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:47
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:52

Par
Par
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Par

Par
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Par
Par
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Jiri Heller ROUO0501 10:54 Par

Adam Titz VSP0401 10:55 P
Martin Cermak PHKO0502 10:55 Par
Adam Jakubsky SHK0406 10:55 Par
Jan Melisik TAP0502 10:57 Par
Matous Cerny TAP0501 10:58 Par
Jan Pokorny TJNO400 11:03 T
Tomas Dohnalek SHK0403 11:05 T
Igor Vodicka UOL0502 11:08 T
Frantidek Ctrnéct PGP0401 11:08 Par
Adam Blaha KSU0525 11:10 T
Tomas Odehnal PBMO0500 11:11 T
Tomas Prasil TTRO501 11:13 Par
David Némec LPMO0504 11:19 P
Domink Sork TAP0504 11:20 Par
Tomas Kovarik SITO401 11:21 Y
Jakub Byrtus SIT0502 11:25 \Y
Filip Jelinek LPUO514 11:28 Par
Lukas Pompach PHKO0500 11:35 Par
Simon Sldma LCE0502 11:42 %
Ondrej Damek SITO503 11:48 Y
Petr Podolsky SHKO0507 11:53 Par
Vojtéch Nejezchleb TURO503 11:56 T
Ondrej Valenta JILO401 12:35 T
Ondfej Sipek LPUO505 12:55 P
H18 registrace 3000 m misto
Jakub Chaloupsky PHKO0302 09:27 T
Jan Ricker HOR0201 09:32 T
Lukas Vitebsky TIJNO302 09:33 T
Krystof Hajek TUR0212 09:34 T
Jiri Kostka AOP0201 09:35 P
Adam Valik AOP0301 09:35 P
Vit Cech AOP0302 09:41 Y
Marek Mrskoc LPUO0205 09:50 P
Martin Siméa PGP0309 09:50 P
Lukas Richtr VPMO0204 09:52 P
Filip Bartik TZL0202 09:53 Y
Jachym Coufal ZBM0200 09:53 Par
Marek Kouba VTA0202 09:54 P
Simon Mareéek LPU0222 09:54 P
Jan Nechanicky OSN0200 09:54 P
Stépan KoZina PGP0300 09:55 Par
Antonin Svarc DKP0203 09:56 Par
Radim Tokar VPMO0300 09:57 P
Oldrich Kohoutek BSO0301 09:58 P
FrantiSek Dostal U0L0201 09:58 T
Albert Mares DKP0308 09:58 T
Lukas Fejfar LPUO310 09:58 Par
Matyas Dolezal STE0208 10:00 Y
Simon Lukagak STE0202 10:03 Par
Matyas Oujezdsky ZBMO0307 10:04 \Y
Martin Melisik TAP0200 10:05 Par

Adam Urbanek ZBM0302 10:10 \Y



Filip
Ladislav
Michal
Petr
Jaroslav
Jachym
Ondrej
Vojtéch
Michal
Vojtéch
Adam
Matyas
Vit
Milan
Krystof
Ondrej
Ondrej
Frantisek
Vojtéch
Andrej

H20
Ondra
Jonas
Radim
Jan
Tomas
Ondrej
Sebastian
Filip
Ondrej
Ondrej
Michal

27. 8. Praha (P)
28. 8. Trutnov (T)
29. 8. Vyskov (V)

Sauli
Cepitka
Bolehovsky
Janas
Sedlacek
Kucera
Pipek
Vana
Krampla
Sigma
Skvor
Kolar
Skacha
Malacka
Jelinek
Macek
Lesak
Hecl
Rehot
Bruzenak

Palecek
Gottstein
Kligl
Gajda
Janovsky
Metelka
Safka
Adamek
Janda
Méstan
Svadlena

4. 10. Pardubice (Par)

V Luhacdovicich 4. 10. 2020

VPMO0301
LPMO0303
VSP0202
PGP0200
DKP0309
DORO0301
LPU0O203
LPUO312
UoL0302
LPUO204
KAMO0202
PGP0304
DKP0310
DKP0210
LPUO314
LPU0209
TIJNO306
KSuU0201
TIJNO303
TBMO0307

registrace
STHO0105
JILO107
TBMO0103
KAMO0105
PGP0101
PHKO0101
KAMO0101
TBMO0101
KAMO0113
TAP0100
CHCO0101

10:15 P
10:17 P
10:20 T
10:23 P
10:28 Par
10:29 P
10:32 Par
10:34 Par
10:37 T
10:41 P
10:45 P
10:46 P
10:46 P
10:49 T
10:50 Par
11:00 Par
11:35 T
11:38 T
12:13 T
14:21 \Y
3000 m misto
09:24 Vv
09:27 T
09:27 Par
09:31 P
09:32 P
09:38 Par
09:39 P
09:51 Par
10:12 Par
10:15 Par
10:53 Par

Marek Cahel

UstFedni trenér mladeze CSOS



